
                              SUPREME COURT ORAL ARGUMENT DATES 

2022-2023 
 

Tuesday, September 20, 2022 

Wednesday, September 21, 2022 

 

 

Tuesday, October 18, 2022 

Wednesday, October 19, 2022 

 

 

Tuesday, November 15, 2022 

Wednesday, November 16, 2022 

Thursday, November 17, 2022 – Courts in the Community 

 

 

Tuesday, December 13, 2022 

Wednesday, December 14, 2022 

 

 

Tuesday, January 10, 2023 

Wednesday, January 11, 2023 

 

 

Tuesday, February 7, 2023 

Wednesday, February 8, 2023 

 

 

Tuesday, March 7, 2023 

Wednesday, March 8, 2023 

 

 

Tuesday, April 4, 2023 

Wednesday, April 5, 2023 

 

 

(Courts in the Community this week) 

Tuesday, May 2, 2023 

Wednesday, May 3, 2023 

Thursday, May 4, 2023 

 

 

Tuesday, June 20, 2023 

Wednesday, June 21, 2023 


